
 

FALL 2015 SEMESTER CALENDAR 

 

Aug. 7-14 Friday-Friday  1L Orientation. 

 

Aug. 17 Monday  Classes begin. 

 

Aug. 21 Friday   Last day to add a course.  All descriptive grading forms and 

     independent study forms must be submitted. 

 

Sept. 7  Monday  Labor Day (no classes). 

 

Sept. 11 Friday   Last day to drop a course.  (Consent from professor and 

     Associate Dean needed after Friday, August 21.) 

 

Oct. 8-9 Thursday-Friday Fall break (no classes). 

 

Nov. 24 Tuesday  Last day of class. 

 

Nov. 25-29 Wednesday-Sunday Reading days. 

 

Nov. 26 Thursday  Thanksgiving holiday. 

 

Nov. 30  Monday   Exam period begins. 

 

Dec. 11 Friday   Exam period ends. 

 

 

  

 

(See next page for Spring 2016 and Summer 2016.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SPRING 2016 SEMESTER CALENDAR 

 

Jan. 11  Monday  Classes begin. 

 

Jan. 15  Friday   Last day to add a course.  All descriptive grading forms and 

     independent study forms must be submitted.  

 

Jan. 18  Monday  Martin Luther King holiday (no classes). 

 

Jan. 29  Friday   Last day to drop a course.  (Consent from professor and 

     Associate Dean needed after Friday, January 15.) 

 

March 7-11 Monday-Friday Spring break (no classes). 

 

March 25 Friday   Good Friday observance (no classes). 

 

April 19 Tuesday  Last day of class. 

 

April 20-21 Wednesday-Thursday Reading days. 

 

April 22 Friday   Exam period begins. 

 

May 4  Wednesday  Exam period ends. 

 

May 9  Monday  All 3L grades due. 

 

May 13 Friday   Law School Graduation. 

     

 

 

 

 

SUMMER 2016 SEMESTER SCHEDULE 

(tentative) 

 

Classes will begin no earlier than May 16. 

All final exams will conclude no later than July 31. 

Additional details forthcoming, probably in March 2016. 


